
lM 6ed .qil. - sft . fu fr . wddriq
GODAVARI LAXMI CO.OP. BANK LTD., JALGAON

Regd. Office, Branch Office : Navi peth, Bank Street,
Jatgaon42500t

Z (0257) 2242131, Z242tZ2 - F ax : 0257 -2}Antl

(Frqc a(e) Sea Frcq e(r)q6l)
arzor srsrtqr flfu rr0r$ €rqqirafa ur+{ A*fi

fr ftE-grarll6af .efa-q;a 3Trffi' ffi ae+ +1-3fu +6 F.c-6aTiE, rer a-+gffierd 3ig.g

g5-qeera ,m mor#orgm gila 3fos qa;hffz 3fi6 -q1gBa €et€ 3r{c eooe sE} lTq

ffi. "r*. a-a+'fr lot'+a q# iea sG ia " q "qen sG aen R,.fla" ffi
mffiq Erfrqr crdrftd 3TIa.

HTd1;rraTT€IR-.FT

+ aiq

-ffi1qlta ffilT.r6q {rrdfdkF-q-d
5frr{I{*F-C

r)+{t. <rdea:
rrrar+aaael
(arcru-aar)

ffi s.Ei. eue/s qT

fr.d.\rs d. ee.{e de d.
g.{ atq qoe.r +f'fr 06
+silz al-, ges.ss d.fr
fftrrAs dhil*)

aaq-e s.ua,ee, 9 9q/ -'qlE
e rad o9.?e.?o96 qrtla

+g:ftm qa€-E-dc d.e

".o1s 
-de d. sr. qfeq+s-

zsarEf?rfrs - ded'. ss

5.Bl,Qe,ooo/-
s.u,co,ooo/- fte-<I
***E.ed.oq.?o?u.
e9.oo qrtril SErgA

q.9 9.QO EIIfiAT

ffis. eo,€Q,gaa/- *
dlrsT o9.oa.?o?o qrga

q{u-u.d'.aoe/u t?ts-
r#c Ei. a qfQirts - zrat
<{a{dnr - da d'. e

-s.eqse,ooo/-
s.e,Eo,ooo/-ftftqt
# fr.se.oe.aoru
g.9a.oo artrdr 3E5ot

9.9?.ao ErftTI

i)f.qrdt gt*{ d
arwte.t qeffi
rrc-drsffi
(ar<rraar)

1rgl-{6 E.a. ?oQ/QiI qEIrfr

#e -. e at{ eos d'.fr'
d6t F-dt6+d eqo'qo

al'.f. E cierarc (sft{rq
a;n)

e)arfdrdt sa+II d'
3fu +E'fr.,fr@IiE
da+ T{aEd 3iqi
aooe 3rq{
stffidcrfiTc?r

t6sol q.a. Bq? EIra
eq6 q$6-+6r de d. eg

al-q si.s d'.4. (r{rrr$ rar+

, qi5fatqr$, fi6-4iE)

qdffi-F{ - €i€ q. a?
3ad{s - zrs qrYqiiq- Et_
d.to af?rfrs - rtr d. ses

5.9q,ee,ooo/-
s.r,ao,ooo/-ftftat
# fr.ge.oe.eors
g.9.oo EIrs?II 3qgEil

g.9.QO qrs?Tl

IEFFII 5. 0Q,9U,guq.qo/-
+ aIIGI 09.OC.?OQB qrgA

v6:€rrn -q$u: - c.dad.gq
srqfa*s '- frsqqlq{
gl-.at{r :- c.de d'. ?q

Efe{drs :- ded. s E

-s.oopo,ooo/-
E.u,oo,ooo/-frftEt
# fr.se.oe.eoeu
g.?.oo Ertril 3qgut
g.e.Qo qrsdl

u)4. cet.(tc
figri@Td fql
qrra rrq-ars fi4 t
Til{

Rld q65ul s.a. u\ee/3r/ e

qefta de d. u i ale

eaa.qq d.4 d6l E#e d.
s3r i at sge.,as d.4

q)ett.ildra q-6aETrd

qrerqrd s sl.3Tftfl
ra+oraclrEruft

ErdaIIA I{Ier(tg
d.eeua/e</a stfl eo'e
d.fr q6 af?rur €
+1q-Tr#fi a1-d eQ.oe

d'.4. Eftfll qfdilq +fq-
qrda a1-, ae.os 

"1'*.Ei€r+'rqtrda

T{6C 5. ?q,9d,qz9.9c +

arlsT O9.OZ.?O?U qrgal

qel:ftcl
oiq ,- frrB ret d.qr
;," qie=tq'-fiia
s€d'.aEqE/+-s
Fir{ :- ft-drrsd'qt qrat

Eflror,- *s

s.es,90,ooo/-
5.e,ou,ooo/-frfrEt
d(P.s fr.oe.so.roru
rr.e9.oo Erwar ss-cd
eI.99.QO Errfral

sr8s erff-
g. rdqrmraiq{ frf-{rqrq ffiS ffi qrda.

?. sER ftrf,rE A+s #qr ffie godavarilaxmi'com r{ qrSdr +{d'

a. FAsg1 u'rq-Er aooa Frqq e(a) fu +-Jr{|", 6d1-dr{, ararurq|" qi4r at&s fte-€T

3rrtd.
a. €,cIE' ffi;t 5ro 6rqfa-q sls, a.d+6, i0 qrerB-e-r s 3Erg-€II G.rdtfr.

;. qrdc-.ffid *z q sd #s Aft<r+rrrs 'r5a ardrdE'

;' c'ftq' t'w gl@lrfi ais eq% rircFq g{ry dra:a s dan eq fr{sa 3nd Gtqr

3rlqsia dtml5rrr YdAa eq% TaeFq rr{r-S ar+d
e. g# =-, =Ba 

+tw+A {aFFE ril'IT a grsrfl yq ffi rilr{a'

c. 3re #. a,i?;ar 3TfBildaqtarrlar#.a an dr$. fr ffi Tdrm-dft fr'ff 3IIa.

)/
,i",Ey' ^ (aefoa-6rtr4)

I

Eaio:-
B+ror: sTfArga gTfer+tl 3Tfl7a sTfffi

affi def +1- 3fu dE ft .s6-rriE



ffid&frd.-sft. fuft. wddriq
GODAVARI LAXMI CO.OP. BANK LTD., JALGAON

Regd. Office, Branch Office : Navi peth, Bank Street,
Jatgaon425001

Z (0257) 22421t1, 2242192 - F ax : 0257 -22/,P1.lig

Go dava ri L axmor*rc;;P # i' u Ltd' Jal ga o n

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVA-BLP PROPERTIES

Auction Sale Notice r..^!"ur" ofi--ovable arrJr-iinarr-s."o.iiiro-tio.t and Reconstruction of Financial assets

and Enforcement of Secr.iiiv r"t**t n re, zooil e;rg; ;;ali;iir"o orrt".r of Secured creditor bank notice is

hereby given to tr.,. putiil'i'n?;i,;;1".;"q-in pu.ti.riur to the Borrower(s) and cuarantor(s) that the below

described immovable property mongaged a1I"'c"6"'"ti'r-"-*l Co-operative.B^anl Ltd" Jalgaon' the

possession orwhich B$J.1i,'i4llii*llll[{::q""g,fl.:L*;y,:.:*:Itih'.?Xfliln".;.?f,:1""" 
Bank Ltd '

(see provision to rule 8(6) read with rule9(l))

H,!ffi:"J.!}}f'3Lti:ffi rffiil#i;;;h;;; i';.As is what is"and "whatever there is"

,. SJf,ilith, No.3 is not applicable to the acquired property at no.3 of the bank. The it is private sale

-A'A)z@ffiitif, gh* edlq '' (Ashok Mahaja,)

ir;i;i*ry Yw)g) l;::il,;ffiii:.: \4:i::1:i*:
Godavari Laxmi Co-op.Bank Ltd'Jal gaon

Terms& 
?:{'liiti.trroperries are having only,encrumbances of Godavari Laxmi co-operative Bank Ltd'

2. Thesame auction sale notice- can.ue'rl.*.a on website- godavarilaxmi.com.

3. The borrower & mortgagor atreuayiii"u;;;;;;.4;qiic.tJr s(6) of SEMAISI Act2002

4. renders *iriu[#i".:ir'.f[;p;i;d;i-H.o-iri;i{tvi Peth. Banli Street' Jalgaon'

j. pri.ttitot *iLl pay all municipal & other taxes'

6 . The successfui bidder shall ddposit i\i. ,;f^;i" amount immediate & 7 5% amount to deposit
" ;iii,i, iid;;; ;, ^ 

;t6ia n6m confirmation of sale-

7. In case of failure to delosit un, u-oilirll'#i'hilil;;lbed period the amount deposited shall be

Outstanding Amount

Rs.41,99,000/-
Rs.4,20,000/- Tender to
receive on 18.09.2024

ll AM & be oPened

ll.30AM

E(s. m,Sg,t15 + Intt & ExP

01.12.2018 Boundries
East-Plot No. 9 West - Road

North - Plot No' 16

South - Plot No.14.

base.ment ad 131.77

S.No. 24311 hav

C.T.S.No.7359 of
adm 503.2 sq. mtrs (Rin

mtrs.on P.No.l5 of Ja
f)St.i Dnyaneshwa
Bhagwat Nannaw
(Physical
Possession)

Rs.25,99,0001
Rs.2,60,000/-Tender to

receive on 18.09.2024

l2AM & be oPened

12.30 PM

P$20,62J661Infi & ExP from

0t.02.2020
Boundries-East-S.No.203/4
West - Road North-P.No.2

South - Portion of the P. No.3

Bhusawal S.No.203/3B'
P.No.3 adm 301 sq.mtr of
which Northen area 150.50

sq. mtr.along with
construction (Shriram

4tvl/s" Samruadni
Foods mortgagor
Yashodabai
Ramdas Dole
(Physical Possession

Rs.15,99,000/-
Rs.1,60,000/-.Tender
to receive on 18.09.2024

1 PM & be oPened 1.30

PM

No.20 North-Road South-Plot

No.137

Eust+to.t-to.t No.ZZ West-BlockP.NoLXof ntehrun S.No

S.No.452 eastern block
no.21 adm 42.4 sq.mtr

(Sambhaji Nagar,

3)Property acquired
by bank under

SERFAISI ACt

2002 ils 13(5) A &
B Rs.70,00,000/-

Rs.7,00,000/-.Tender
to receive on 18.09.2024

2PMr & be oPened 2.30

PM

01.08.2024
Boundries- East : P. No. 16A

West : Road North: P. No'25

Rs. 73,14,745.50 + Intt & Exp

South: P. No4 B

situated at Plot No.4 of
Mehrun S.No.479lA/l adm

344.95 sqmtrout of Plot no.

Residential House

4A adm 172.54 sqmtt

[Strri. Sharad

Ramdas Maind &
Ors

Rs. 27,70,0001
Rs. 2,77,000/-.Tender .

to receive on 03.10.2024

l1AM & be

11.3OAM

01.08.2024
Boundries-
East :- Portion of C S. No. 2656

West:-Portion of C.S.No.26 561 C-l
North:-Rem. Portion of Said CTS

No SoutbiBggd 

-

Rs. 25,78,581.18 + Intt & Exp

23.01 sqmtr & Southern

west corner adm 23.01

sqmtr of Jalgaon CTS No.

265611812 of adm 90.3

sq.mtr

Southern east corner adm

Madanlal
Madhawani and

Sau.Anita Madanlal
Madhawani

5) Stri. Lavin


